
 
 

 

 
2025 Holiday Closure Dates 

 
 

 Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17 

 Memorial Day Monday, May 26 

 Independence Day Friday, July 4 

 Labor Day Monday, September 1 

 Rosh Hashanah 1st day Tuesday, September 23 

 Rosh Hashanah 2nd day Wednesday, September 24 

 Yom Kippur Thursday, October 2 

 Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 

 Christmas Day  Thursday, December 25 

 New Year’s Day 2026 Thursday, January 1  

 

 

To schedule the movement of your inventory, please reach out to one of the 

following contacts: 

General inquiries: info@hallstreet3pl.com  

Lot pickup requests: shipping@hallstreet3pl.com 

Product delivery requests (include breakdown): receiving@hallstreet3pl.com 
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